
 
 

200 Hartshorn Drive, Short Hills NJ 07078  

(973) 258-1400 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
 

September 2023 – June 2024 

 
 

September 6  Wednesday  ½ Day for All Elementary Students (12:45PM Dismissal) 
September 7  Thursday  First Full Day of School 

September 11  Monday  Extended Hours Program Begins 

September 21  Thursday  International Day of Peace Celebration 

September 25  Monday  Yom Kippur – School Closed 

September 28  Thursday  Back to School Night – Details to follow 

 

October 9 Monday  Staff In-service Day – School Closed 

 

November 9  Thursday  NJMAC Annual Conference – School Closed 

November 13  Monday  Parent-Teacher Conferences – School Closed 

November 22  Wednesday  Thanksgiving Recess Begins – Early Dismissal (12:45PM) 

November 23 & 24 Thurs. & Fri.  Thanksgiving Recess – School Closed 

 

December 22       Friday   Holiday Recess Begins – Early Dismissal (12:45PM) 

Dec. 25 – Jan. 1   Mon. – Mon.  Holiday Recess – School Closed 

 

January 2  Tuesday  School Reopens 

January 15  Monday  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School Closed – Staff In-service 

 

February 19 - 23 Mon. – Fri.  Presidents’ Day/Winter Recess – School Closed 

February 26  Monday  School Reopens 

Feb. 26 – March 1  Mon. – Fri.    Montessori Education Week 

     

March 15  Friday    Parent-Teacher Conferences – School Closed 

March 29  Friday   Good Friday – School Closed  

 

April 1 – April 5 Mon. – Fri.  Spring Recess – School Closed 

April 8   Monday  School Reopens 

 

May 27  Monday  Memorial Day Observed – School Closed 

 

June 11   Tuesday  Last Day of Extended Hours  

June 13  Thursday  Last Full Day of School for Elementary 

June 14  Friday   Last Day of School – Early Dismissal (12:45PM) 
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